Resultatlista

Kinnekulleloppet
2013-05-26

Klass Herrar Elit.
Gemensam start.

Distans: 133 km, Snitthast: 36,8 km/tim.

Plc Nr Namn
1 457 Michael Olsson

2 456 Fredrik Ludvigsson
3 482 Petter Persson

4 468 Nils Penton

5 407 Edvin Tholin

6 402 Filip Bengtsson

7 484 Andreas Thell

8 406 Pontus Kastemyr
9 462 Emil Eriksson

10 469 Marcus Persson

11 483 Benny Sonesson
12 441  Fredrik Frykberg
13 476 Karl-Axel Zander

14 428 Marcus Faglum-Karlsson

15 411  Martin Filipsson
16 442 Johan Landstrom
17 423 Thomas Rem
18 443 Jesper Larsson
19 436 Henrik Rudelius
20 471 Marcus Svensson
21 414 Viktor Larsson
22 473 David Bartolomé
23 421 Jesper Johansson
98 Edvin Wilson
99 Jim Karlsson
100 Benjamin Hendler
404 Gustav Hé6g
405 Karl Immelsjo
408 Nils Karlsson

412  Victor Hillerstrém Rundh

413 Marcus Johansson
415 Rasmus Mikiver
416 Jakob Sédergrann
420 Bjoérn Gustafsson
425 Edvard Wendelin
426 Fabian Feiff

427  Ludvig Bengtsson
429  Jesper Johansson
432  Joakim Aleheim
433 Johan Carls

435 Hendrik Sj6élund

437  Christian Sigtryggsson

438 Dan Bernstrom
439 Jocke Bernstrom
440 Jesper Dahlstrém
445  Emil Rosenberg
446  Jonas Bjelkmark
447  Emil Hedstréom
448 Marcus Linder
450 Patrik Morén

453 Linus Dahlberg

Forening Tid

Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
'I;eam People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
Astorps CK

Trek Sweden Racing
CK Bure

CK Bure

Astorps CK

CK Bure

Trek Sweden Racing
Trek Sweden Racing
Astorps CK

Motala AIF CK
Upsala CK
Falképings CK

CK Hymer

Motala AIF CK

CK Valhall

Motala AIF CK
Jonképings CK

Trek Sweden Racing
CK Hymer

Upsala CK

CK Valhall

Boras CA

Eskilstuna IK

F. Passion & Performance
CK Bure

CK Bure

CK Ceres

CK Hymer

CK Hymer

CK Hymer

CK Hymer

CK Valhall

CK Valhall

CK Wiénershof
Falképings CK
Falképings CK
Falképings CK

Falu CK

Falu CK
Mariestadcyklisten
Motala AIF CK
Motala AIF CK
Motala AIF CK
Sigtuna Marsta Arlanda CK
Sddertélje CK
Sodertélje CK
Sodertélje CK
Sddertélje CK

Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz

3:36:55

3:43:10
3:45:14
3:45:54
3:45:55
3:45:58
3:46:03
3:46:04
3:46:05
3:46:10
3:46:16
3:46:24
3:46:37
3:47:26
3:47:42
3:54:28
3:54:29

3:54:30
3:59:23
4:00:53
4:01:43

DNF

Diff

6:15
8:19
8:59
9:00
9:03
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:15
9:21
9:29
9:42
10:31
10:47
17:33
17:34

17:35
22:28
23:58
24:48



454
458
460
461
464
466
467
470
474
475
477
478
479
480
481
485
401
403
409
410
417
418
419
422
424
430
431
434
444
449
451
452
455
459
463
465
472

Anmalda:

Startande:

Utgatt:

Alexander Gingsjo
Robert Példer
Jimmy Bodin
Mattias Brolin

Emil Gabrils
Tobias Johansson
Patrik Paulsson
Filip Rudenstam
Henrik Lundberg
Niels Weiss
Joakim Carlsson
Peter Carlsson
Anders Ekh

Isac Lundgren
Mikko Partanen
Andreas Lindqvist
Magnus Andersson
Viktor Bengtsson
Carl-Henrik Sandell
Thomas Simpson
Martin Séderholm
Thomas Wabhlgren
Otto Wiberg
Per-Erik Nilsson
Gustaf Wangel
Ove Nil§son

Henrik Abom

Joel Haland
Fredrik Svarm
Daniel Lundvall
Christofer Stevenson
Christian Bertilsson
Philip Lindau

Emil Andersson
Mattias Eriksson
Fredrik Johansson
Staffan Arvidsson

88
67
44

Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Upsala CK

Upsala CK

Astorps CK

Astorps CK

Astorps CK

Astorps CK

Astorps CK

Fredrikshofs IF CK

Boras CA

CK Bure

CK Ceres

CK Ceres

CK Nollatta

CK Nollatta

CK Nollatta

CK Valhall

CK Valhall

Falképings CK

Falképings CK

Falu CK

Motala AIF CK

Sddertélje CK

Team Concordia Riwal

Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
Team People4You-Unaas Cycling for you pwrd by Bliz
Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Trek Sweden Racing

Upsala CK

DNS



